[HE Housk OF BERNARDA ALBA

DALY CALL

Date Thursday, November 10
Location Greene Theater
ACTOR 15t CALL 2" CALL
J. COOPER 6:00pm —
N. LEDoUX 7:00pm —
A. DIXON 6:30pm —
K. DAVIES 6:15pm —
M. F. GONZALEZ 6:30pm —
M. MORIYA 7:00pm —
J. P. MCCARTHY 7:00pm —
M. CAPODILUPO 6:00pm =
N.RODRIGUEZ 7:00pm —
K. KLEIN 7:00pm —
E. HAUSLER 6:45pm —
C. GOMES 6:45pm —
P. DE LA GARzZA 6:30pm —
E. O'KEEFE 7:00pm —
H. RIFFE 7:15pm —
E. DUMONT 7:30pm =
M. MODERHACK 7:00pm —
R. HUNTER BLACK 7:15pm =

REHEARSAL NOTES:

Performance 1

SCHEDULE:
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

Hair / Make Up Calls begin.
Crew Call / Deck Clear
Fight Call

Half Hour

Curtain

UPCOMING COSTUME FITTINGS:

IMPORTANT UPCOMING DATES:




